2018 Club Events Calendar

General Membership Meetings & Events

First Draft Series by: Larry Bohlig, Nick Hengeveld & Jim Maxwell — February 3" February 17" & March 3™.
See the Draft Series Flyer (Below this Flyer) for complete details or email: drafting@NorCalBernese.org

Sunday, April 8™ 2018 — 11:00 AM — Annual Meeting & Awards Banquet - (Board Meeting @ 10:00 AM)
Marin Humane Society — Pavilion Building — Novato, CA — Watch For Luncheon Menu & Purchase Form.

Sunday, June 24™ 2018 — 11:00 AM — Summer Membership Meeting — Dan Foley Park, Vallejo, CA
(Board Meeting @ 10:00 AM) Potluck BBQ — Bring your own entrée to grill, and a side to share.

Friday, June 8™ 2018 — BMDCNC Regional Specialty & Ringside Luncheon, Raffle & more!
Solano County Fairgrounds, Vallejo, CA — Supported Entries on Thursday, Saturday & Sunday

Sunday, July 22" 2018 — Swiss Dog Day — Upper Fort Mason Parade Grounds, SF, CA - Info: swissday@bmdcnc.org

Sunday, September 23" 2018 — 11:00 AM — 3:00 PM — Fall Membership Meeting — Kennedy Park - 2296 Streblow Road,
Napa, CA 94558 Potluck BBQ. Bring your own entree to grill & a side to share. (Board Meeting @ 10:00 AM)

Sunday, October 7" 2018 — 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM — Farmer John’s Pumpkin Patch — Bernese Day — Half Moon Bay, CA (Not
an official club event)

November 2nd, 37e 4th, 2018 — Annual Draft Tests @ The Bohlig Haus, Foresthill, CA — For more information
Email: drafting@NorCalBernese.org A flyer & planning book will be posted on the Club Website closer to the event.

Saturday, December 15" 2018 — Annual Benicia Holiday Parade, Holiday Meeting/Party with potluck lunch, and
Veterans Awards. Held at: the Benicia National Guard Armory (if available) — Check Back for updates.

Board Meetings by Teleconference: Remember to bring crates or x-pens , shade & water for dogs.
Tuesday, February 6" @ 7:30 PM You may wish to bring a chair for yourself to outdoor events.
Tuesday, March 6" @ 7:00 PM BMDCNC provides the charcoal, fire, cold water, paper plates,
Wednesday, May 30" @ 7:00 PM napkins & plastic-ware. Board members provide desserts.

Tuesday, October 23" @ 7:00 PM
Tuesday, November 27" @ 7:00 PM




